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L IST OF REFERENCES:

Dr. Krishna M. Kavi Professor (Advisor)
Department of Electrical and Computer Engineering
University of Alabama in Huntsville http://eb-p5.eb.uah.edu/~kavi/kavi-homepage.html
Huntsville, AL 35899 256/890-6380 (or 6316) Kavi@ece.uah.edu

Dr. Bill D. Carroll Dean (Employer, Committee Member, Co-Teacher and Co-Advisor)
College Engineering
The University of Texas at Arlington
Box 19019, 600 Nedderman Hall
416 Yates Avenue http://www-eng.uta.edu/html/deansofc.html
Arlington, Texas 76019 817/272-5725 Carroll@uta.edu

`
Dr. Lynn Peterson Professor (Associate Dean for Academic Affairs, College of Engineering)

Department of Computer Science and Engineering
University of Texas at Arlington
Box 19019, 307 and 625 Nedderman Hall
416 Yates Avenue http://www-cse.uta.edu/Faculty/findex.html
Arlington, Texas 76019 817/272-3609 Peterson@cse.uta.edu

`
Dr. Joshua Alspector Professor of Electrical and Computer Engineering (Co-PI on numerous proposals)

University of Colorado
1420 Austin Bluffs Parkway http://ece.uccs.edu/database/faculty.asp
Colorado Springs, Colorado 80933 719/262-3510 josh@eas.uccs.edu

`
Dr. Marijki Augusteign Professor of Computer Science

University of Colorado
1420 Austin Bluffs Parkway http://www.cs.uccs.edu/~mfa
Colorado Springs, Colorado 80933 719/262-3321 mfa@cs.uccs.edu

`
Dr. Ali Mili Professor (SERC Site Director)

Department of Computer Science
PO Box 6110
West Virginia University http://www.cs.wvu.edu/faculty/amili.html
Morgantown, WV 26506 (304) 293 3607 X 3532 amili@cs.wvu.edu

`
Dr. Tom Fischer Director, School of Electrical Engineering and Computer Science

EME 102 Spokane Street
PO Box 642752 http://www.eecs.wsu.edu
Pullman, WA 99164-2752 509-335-8148 Fischer@eecs.wsu.edu

`
Dr. Aditya Mathur Professor (Associate Head of Computer Science)

1389 Computer Science Building
Purdue University http://www.cs.purdue.edu/people/apm
West Lafayette, IN 47907 765/494-7823 apm@cs.purdue.edu

`
Dr. Kishor S. Trivedi Professor (Dissertation Committee Member)

Department of Electrical Engineering
1112 Hudson Hall, Box 90291
Duke University 919/660-5269 (Office) KST@ee.duke.edu
Durham, NC 27705 919/493-6563 (Home)

`
Dr. Dave Sundstrom Director of Avionics Research and Development (Former employer ‘89-‘93)

Paul Boatman (Direct Supervisor 817-763-2699 paul.j.boatman@lmco.com)
Lockheed - Martin, Fort Worth Company
PO Box 748, MZ 1774
Fort Worth, Texas 76101 817/777-2000 (not a direct number)

`
Dr. William W. Everett President, SPRE - Software Process & Reliability Engineering

4212 Rancho Centro NW
Albuquerque, NM 87120 505/890-7773 w.w.everett@computer.org


